OXXA X:1.¥:][x

COVER
bal(

CHARACTERISTICS

+ Quality: non-woven polypropylene (circa 40 grams) SUITABLE FOR ACTIVITIES IN E.G.

* Five-button closure + Food industry

» Two side pockets + Agriculture

» Stand-up collar + Hospitality

* Elastic in the sleeves + Maintenance

» Single-use product + Construction
+ DIY

Article number: 2.66.522.00
PRODUCT INFORMATION

EAN CODE

SIZE ARTICLE NUMBER 11TEM (POLYBAG)
M 2.66.522.04 8718249019791
L 2.66.522.05 8718249019814
XL 2.66.522.06 8718249019838
XXL 2.66.522.07 8718249019852
3XL 2.66.522.08 8718249019876
COLOUR

YOUR SUPPLIER: White

OTHER AVAILABLE COLOURS
Navy blue (article number: 2,66.520.00)

www.oxxa-safety.com/doc

Disclaimer: The user is responsible for the choices they make on the grounds of the information provided by OXXA® in this document. This information should
therefore not be deemed conclusive when we refer to the suitability of the product for specific applications. OXXA® reserves the right to make chances to
the products shown on this product sheet. The colours of the products shown on this product sheet may differ slightly in reality. Printing and typesetting

EAN CODE 50 ITEMS
(OUTER BOX)

8718249019807
8718249019821

8718249019845
8718249019869
8718249019883

cat.1 C€E

EN ISO 13688:2013

For a copy of the declaration of conformity, we refer you to the following link:

oxxa-safety.com
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